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FAKULTAS EKONOMI

NOMOR NOMOR
URUT PENDAFTARAN NAMOA

1 201219 Yudha Setiawan Oktovani 021
2 201222 Siti Nurjanah
3 201235 Emylia Regita Gunawan
4 201238 Cep Yusup Mutaqin
5 201243 Dikka Aris Munandar
6 201247 Muhammad Ivanka lhza
7 201248 Tazkia Aulia
8 201250 Muhamad Dicky
9 201251 Andaru Dwi Dharma Ageng
10 201262 Korneles Boyke Rumangun
11 201266 Riska Masita Dwiyanti
12 201267 Nabilah Nur Afifah
13 201269 Maulana Ardiansyah
14 201277 Yairus Fernando Gultom
15 201281 Vina Novenita Kartini
16 201297 Reza Yuniarti Agustina
17 201301 Nurul Hasanah Rahayu
18 201320 Nurwinda
19 201325 Muhammad Mufiz Hamdani
20 201330 Muhammad Fauzan Bhinekas
21 201332 Muhajiran llallah
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25
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201335
201337
201356
201367
201372
201375
201377
201378
201381
201390
201393
201398
201399
201413
201416
201417
201421
201428
201429
201430
201440
201448
201452
201460
201468
201476
201480
201484
201487
201500
201504
201514
201518
201521
201522

Dewi Wulandari

Irgi Muhammad

Dwi Astini

Devi Septiani
Ferdiansyah

Annisya Sriastuty

Andini Damaranti
Dandasusilo

Liswati Setia Ningsih
Faisal Riza

Mohammad Ferdi Heryanto
Andi Setiawan

Karis Yunita

Radja Dienul Islam
Meebya Enjelia
Muhamad Ziddan Sutisna
Hana Agustina
Muhammad Rezky Threesnaldy
Putri Anela Sari

Elsa Suci Prihatini

Siti Nur Fadhilah

Alvin Arbi Rizki
Muhammad Hafiz Ali
Fajrial Putri Regina
Ikhsanibrahim

Ranita Wulan Safitri
Muhammad Ardhi Ariyansyah
Rafli Priambodo

Cindy Alissa Putri

Septian Reza Supriadi
Farrasya Novira Putri
Rakhaputrahardiansyach
Muhamad llmi Fauzan
Muhammad Fakhri Sobana

Alvira
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201523
201524
201526
201527
201541
201548
201552
201567
201589
201590
201592
201595
201599
201604
201606
201609
201610
201614
201617
201621
201627
201639
201646
201647
201648
201657
201674
201679
201685
201690
201691
201693
201694
201699
201704

Saefi Nadri

Fadlan Ramadhan

Muhamad Alfaruk

Hanesta Hafiezt Leon Nugroho
Dede Lesi

Alvin Abdullah Rahman

Reza Muhammad llham

Hijaz Aulia Ramdan
Muhammad Ilham Azizul Adha
Sintya Melindawati

Dede Sandi Wahyudin

Diki Prasetio

Alya Salsabil Dasviera

Sandra Clarisa Badriyah Aureliana
Fazriatur Rahmah

Syifa Annisa Rahma

Lifvia Nur Octaviyanto

Agung Rahmatullah

Puteri Azzahra

Yolanda Amelia Putri Ramadhan
Rizky Saefulloh

Arvy Anugrah Putra

Altaria Alda Cahyani

Ilham Aji Damara

Resita

Serly

Harvika Yusti Agustina

Dice Sarina Rulita

Siti Ismarani

Muhammad Hafiz Nurrahman
Dinda Ajeng Cahyani

Meiyssa

Eriza Indah Pradita

M. Rizki Budiman Al-Mu'min
Andi Yansyah
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95

96
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109
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111
112
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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123
124
125
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201705
201709
201710
201718
201731
201741
201744
201745
201756
201762
201764
201765
201771
201772
201779
201794
201801
201811
201818
201820
201826
201827
201828
201829
201833
201842
201853
201859
201865
201881
201890
201899
201903
201905
201906

Astrid Nindyani Riyanto
Dwiky ljlal Djauhari

Azmi Fitriyatunnisa

Igbal Nur Hanif
Muhamad Juviansyah Saputra
Desi Fitriyani

Gustav Giar Raharja

Lita Irsanti

Syahrul Agnia Nursamsi
Gini Alpina

Muhamad Rizki

Andini Dewi Aryanti
Wulan Oktavia

Rian Hidayat

Mohammad Farrel Fahlevi
Fridayani Oktavia

Wisnu Trisetyo Prayogi
Diva Angela lllena Putri
Sulistia Aliani

Erliana Novembra

Firman Amarullah Chandra
Ananda Tri Saputra
Rendyaji Pangestu

Eka Triwahyuni

Sassy Issaura Putri

Riska Candra Kuncoro
Yurisha Azzahra

Ricko Setiawan

Aligha Afriansyah

Dwi Wulandari

Dhea Amanda

Juliansyah Arianto

Ade Yuliana Sahfitri

Silfa Alvathia Zein

Belinda Avriliani Prasetiyo



127 201914 Satria Andika

128 201930 Riffki Dwi Alamsyah

129 201931 Firlyananda Widi Saputra
130 201943 Nobelizer Yahya

131 201944 Eliza Damayanti

132 201977 Farah Az Zahra Delivia Mandala P.
133 201981 Pikri Alhakim

134 201983 Ari Munandar

135 201991 Silmi Rosullina

136 202002 Muhamad Farhan Fajar Ramadhan
137 202008 Diva Auriel

138 202024 Mufid Ali Nafis

139 202030 Mochamad Farhan Prasatya
140 202037 Muhammmad Adji Al-Ghifari
141 202049 Muhammad Haris Maulana
142 202055 Muhamad Rizki Saputra

143 202058 Tasya Sabrina Muthi Kholda
144 202061 Ayu Dwi Evina Wahid

145 202062 Ayo Putri Sagita

146 202070 Sagithalia Setiawan

147 202072 Linda Permata Hati

148 202085 Ashadu Ali Adam Adati

149 202086 Difa Hanifah Chika Irfadilah
150 202093 Meilinda Krisanti

151 202101 Iska Saputra

152 202103 Ryo Arya Esya Setiawan

153 202105 Triyogawati Rahayu

154 202121 Rizky Anjly

155 202125 Yulianta

156 202126 Putri Handayani

157 202127 Wida Budi Utami

158 202133 Mukhammad llham Bistomi
159 201216 Dania Elsa Talupi 022
160 201254 Rafi Alberta Fitriadi

161 201261 Tastafti Mauliana Shafira



162 201279 Hanna Nur Amalia

163 201388 Annisa Feri

164 201407 Yeriska Fitria

165 201439 Annisaa Fitriyana Daniela
166 201451 Ayu Sulistyoningrum

167 201471 Ridho Rahmansyah

168 201477 Marel Adiyatama Putra
169 201479 Rafli Ramadhandi

170 201516 Indah Kusumadewi

171 201529 Muhammad Diwa Munggaran
172 201579 Saidah Shafa Adillah

173 201594 Putri Kintani Mashuri
174 201608 Revi Apriyanti

175 201684 Ajeng Mutiara Tyas

176 201689 Dwi Putra Fajar Ramadan
177 201692 Riski Nuraini Sholihat
178 201706 Epril Liani

179 201711 Prayoga Adi Wijaya

180 201724 Agi Shandra Sisilia

181 201737 Suci Yulia Walyani

182 201738 Shilma Destiana

183 201740 Shintia Susanti Nggelan
184 201751 Sulton Aulia Dwi Nugroho
185 201754 Erika Oktapiani

186 201796 Dian Yasmine

187 201839 Erik Permana

188 201844 Dyah Nur Shifa Dewi

189 201845 Febrian Aulady Pratama
190 201868 Hartika Defriani

191 201871 Mitha Amanda Putri

192 201887 Indah Fannisa

193 201888 Sri Lestari

194 201927 Adriana Galuh Pradita
195 201928 Muhammad Restu Ash Shobri

196 201938 Aulia Putri Wulandari



197 202007 Santi Maryani

198 202015 Bayu Rizky Ardani
199 202098 Anang Makruf
200 202113 Nurul Rahmawati

Bogor, 22 Juni 2020
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